
January Srd, 1959. 
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286513 
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286515 
286516 
286517 
286519 
286520 
286521 
286522 
286540 
286544 
286545 
286546 
286547 
286548 
286549 
286550 
286551 
286552 
286553 
286554 
286555 
286557 
286562 
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Cliff Myers 
Morningside Hospital 
St. Johns Hospital 
The Blair Ins. Agency 
Florence W. Bowser 

_ Robert E. Brooke 
Geo. Le Carpenter 
Jake Easton 
Essman, Johnson & Woods 
Ewing,Britton & Hood 
Frates Company 
Robt. G, Fry . 
Harrison & Wakefield 
The Insurance Service Co. 
J. J. Jackson 
Guy W. Johnson. 
George E. Matt 
J. H. Middleton 
Harry F. Parrish 
Pearce,Porter & Martin 
Floyd J. Powell 
D. Re Rees 
Rich & Cartmill 
Claude LE. Rogers 
R. H. Siegfried Co. 
Re He. Siegfried Co. 
Supernaw & Williams 
Forrest Ce Weich 
James 0. Whelchel 
Joe H. West & Co. 
Lloyd J. Anderson 
Geo. H. Coe Ins. Agency 
Loyd Market 
Blythe Grocery 
Pure White Dairy Co. 
Tulsa Community Fund 
Tulsa Paper Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Banther Grocery 
S. H. Silbreath 
Whiteway Grocery 
Traders 
Leonard Merc. Co. 
Alsuma Grocery 
West Publishing Co. 
Adrean Shoe Shop 
Lee Food Market 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 

Re A, DeLozier 

Scott-Rice Gompany 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Prompt Printing Co. 
Pauline Hamilton > 
Singer Sewing Mache Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Banknote Printing Co. 
Davis Dept. Store 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Fred Lundry 
Lorningside Hospital 
Arlene Davis 
L. A. Harper 
Fairland Grocery 
Cut Rate Grocery 
Jean Dress Shop 
Kahn's 
Julius Jacobson 
Loyd's Market 
W. H. Jarrett Grocery: 
Loyd's Market 
Mid-West Grocery 
Jimmie Watson Fruit Stand 
Kansas City Market 
Cliff Myers 
Welfare Department 
Earl Pace 
Jones S. Statem 
John R. Malone 
Vibert Clark 
John S. Bryan 
James M. Sanborn 
C. D. McEvers 
Foy Webb 
Anderson Cummings 
Jesse J. Stevens 
Fred J. Rice 
Henry C. Thorp 
John G. Thomas 

Foreign Fees 
Hospitalization 
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Groceries 

Milk 
Service 
Supplies 

Groceries 
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Shoes 
Groceries 

Supplies 
Shoes 
Groceries 
Gas 
Foreign Fees. 
Printing 
Supplies 

Rent 
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Electricity 
Printing 
Shoes 
Gas 

Premium 

Hospitalization 
remium 
Groceries 

it 
w 

Shoes 
: | 

tt 

Groceries 
" 

tt 
" 

‘Foreign Fees 
Payroll 
Labor 
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5240 
242.50 
115.00 
28.62 

100.17 
. £8.62 

35278 
28.62 
71.55 

135.95 
28.62 

178.87 
95.02 

- 28462 
114.48 
57624 
28.62 

« 42693 
171.72 
114.48 
28.62 
21.47 
42493 

114.448 
28.62 
95.02 
71.55 
28.62 
42295 

301.95 
70.89 
42.935 
4'7.00 
16.00 
54.00 

300200 
7256 
222d 

14.00 
4,00 

10.00 
4.00 
5.00 
2200 

10.00 
5-00 
9,00 
2070 
420 
3200 
4.05 

35¢35 
8,00 

25200 
65248 
300 
8.00 

90.72 
50 

75200 
8e25 
3200 
5-00 
9.00 
2200 
2025 
2-00 
7200 
1.00 

11.00 
12,00 
2200 
9200 
1.40 

975.00 
25025 
35200 
57620 
51.50 
29.200 
24.75 
21.25 
54.00 
58-40 

_ 24.00 
58.240 
24.00 
24-00 


